MALL DEASON
~ Party & Tent @

Your Party Rental Professionals
203-587-1600

www.allseasonct.com

2 Main Street, Redding CT (Georgetown)
Contact: sarah@asrentals.net
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Al Season Party Rentals is proud to offer
quality rental products. Having started the
company after our own tent wedding, we are
a husband and wife team that are dedicated
to making your event a success. Along with

our personal experience of putting together

an amazing wedding for ourselves, we have
been doing the same for brides and grooms for
years.

While our focus is not only the wedding
industry, we have helped plan for, and of
course provided the rentals for, hundreds of
events throughout Connecticut and New
York. Our showroom is available to view
products for your next event, so come see
what we can do for you at All Season Party
Rentals. Our professional and courteous staff
is ready and able to help you plan your next
event from start to finish.

May your next event be what you've always
wanted and dreamed.

Sincerely,

David and Sarah
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Lighting

Cafe Lighting *Call for pricing
Chandelier, Wrought Iron ~ $125.00
Dimmer (1KW, 2KW) $75.00
Globe Light Set (5 bulb) $15.00
Globe White (4 bulb) $45.00

Lamp Post, Single (84” H) $25.00

Lamp Post, Triple Head(84” H)$60.00
(White, Black or Bronze)

Par 38 Can $45.00

Perimeter Lighting  *Call for pricing

“We had a great experience with All Season. They
are a great value for the services they provide.
The delivery and pick up were easy. The items we
rented from them looked great made our day even

more wonderful.”
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Tent Accessories

Dance Floor (4’ x 4) *Call for pricing
Fire Extinguishers $25.00
Generators *Call for pricing
Heater (80,000 BTU) *$120.00
Heater (170,000 BTU) *$170.00
Lighted Emergency Exit Lights $65.00

Pedestal Fan (Large) $40.00
Sidewall *Call for pricing
Space Heater $10.00

*Requires propane

Flooring/Carpeting
Subflooring * Call for pricing
Astro Turf or Carpet *Call for pricing
Staging (4’ x 4’ sections) $45.00
Staging Steps $150.00
Red Carpet (6’ x 25°) $125.00
Liners/Draping
Leg Drapes *Call for pricing
Center Pole Drapes *Call for pricing
Tent Liners *Call for pricing
Chairs
White Samsonite Folding $1.75
White Resin Folding $3.50
Natural Wood Folding $4.00
Chiavari Chair $7.00
(Black, Gold, Mahogany)
Cushion (Black, White or Ivory) $1.00
Children’s Chair $1.50
High Chair $10.00
Bar Stools
Black Vinyl (Backless) $10.00

Bronze Swivel (With back) $12.00

Tables

Rectangular
4 x24”
4’ X 30”
5’ x 30”
5’ x 18”
6’ x 30”
6’ x18”
8’ x 30”
8x18”

Round

30” (Seat 3-4)

36” (Seats 4-5)

48” (Seats 5-6)

48” (Umbrella hole)

60” (Seats 7-10)

60” (Umbrella hole)

72” (Seats 10 -12)

15 Round (60” diameter)

Pedastal

24” Round (up to 42” high)
30” Square (up to 42” high)
30” Round (up to 42” high)

Childrens
6’x30”°x22”H
8x30”°x22”H

Serpentine
48” serp
60” serp

Bars
Black Bar
Tiki Bar

Bar tops

6’ and 8’ rectangular
48” serpentine

60” serpentine

Farm
Rectangular 8’ x 42”
Benches 8’

$125.00° 8
25.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$125.00
$30.00

Linen

Poly or Spun

20” x 20” Napkin

96” Round

108” Round

120” Round

80” Square

72> x 1207

90" x 1327
©90”x156”

s .-a _'Mwstic, Chevron and Check)
¥4

i

g

$ 1.00
$12.00
$13.75
$15.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$19.00
$10.00
$13.75
$15.00

- Spccial 8 tgl *Call for Pricing
(Available in several colors in Havana,
Pintuck, Satin, Damask, Krinkle,

“Thank you All Season for helping to make our wedding
the perfect event! The linens were inexpensive and of
high quality. The delivery and pick up service ensured
that our do - it - yourself outdoor party was as stress-
free as possible, and the customer service was top-
notch! This family-owned company really worked with

us to get the details just right.”
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China Sarah and Dave,
“Thank you so much for all of your help in
Wide Rim, White Gold or Platinum Band, White Swirl, Off-White planning our wedding. Everything turned out

Dinner Plate - 12” $12.50/ten Dinner Plate - 10 3/4” $8.00/ten Dinner Plate - 10 1/2” $8.00/ten bmutz'ﬁtlly and it was exﬂct[y as we had imagz’ned.
Dinner Plate - 10 3/4” $6.00/ten Dessert/Salad Plate  $8.00/ten Dessert/Salad Plate $8.00/ten We couldn’t have done it without your help and
Luncheon Plate - 9 1/2”$6.00/ten Soup Bowl - 8” $8.00/ten Soup Bowl - 8” $6.00/ten ﬁl 2t heritek
Dessert/Salad Plate $6.00/ten Bread Plate $7.00/ten Bread Plate - 6” $6.00/ten )
Soup Bowl - 8” $6.00/ten Cup and Saucer $8.00/ten Cup and Saucer $7.00/ten
Bread Plate - 6” $6.00/ten
Cup and Saucer $6.00/ten Chargers (13”)
Demitasse Cup $5.00/ten Silver or Gold Acrylic $1.00/ea
Demitasse Saucer $4.00/ten Fall Leaves Embossed $1.00/ea
Coffee Mug $5.00/ten Gold or Silver Glass Beaded $4.50/ea
Medium Pitcher $4.00/ea
Sugar/Creamer Set $4.00/ea
Asian Spoons $4.00/ten
A
Square, White »

Dinner - 10 1/2”

Bread - 6” $8.00/ten!
Flatware

Art Deco

Dinner Fork $4.50/ten
Dinner Knife $4.50/ten
Salad/Dessert Fork $4.50/ten
Soup Spoon $4.50/ten
Teaspoon $4.50/ten
Stemware

Wine - 8 oz $7.00/ten
Wine - 12, 13 0or 16 0z  $7.00/ten
Balloon Wine - 130z  $7.00/ten
Wine - 18 oz $8.00/ten
Margharita - 11 oz $7.00/ten
Martini - 7 1/2 oz $7.00/ten

Champagne Flute - 6 oz $7.00/ten
Champagne Flute - 8 oz $7.00/ten
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$9.00/ten -
Salad/ Dessere 8 1127 $8.00/enly

Chatéa ]

Dinner Fork $5.50/ten
Dinner Knife $5.50/ten
Salad/Dessert Fork $5.50/ten
Soup Spoon $5.50/ten
Teaspoon $5.50/ten
Crystal Water $9.00/ten
Crystal Wine $9.00/ten
Crystal Champagne $9.00/ten
Cordial $5.00/ten

Water Goblet (Embassy) $7.00/ten

Baci

Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Salad/Dessert Fork
Soup Spoon

Teaspoon

Stemless

Ice Cream Dish/Bowl
Martini/Compote
Hi-Ball - 10 oz
Rock/Old Fash - 9 oz
Mason Jar - 16 oz
Pilsner - 12 oz

Pint - 16 oz

Stemless Wine - 18 oz

$6.50/ten
$6.50/ten
$6.50/ten
$6.50/ten
$6.50/ten

$5.00/ten
$7.00/ten
$7.00/ten
$7.00/ten
$5.00/ten
$7.00/ten
$7.00/ten
$7.00/ten

Serving Utensils

Butter Knife

Cake Knife

Cake Server
Cheese Knife
Cocktail Fork
Gravy Ladles

Ice Tong

Ice Scoopers

Ice Cream Scooper
Iced Tea Spoon
Lasagna Server
Lobster Crackers
Lobster Picks

Pie Server

Salad Scissor Tongs
Serving Tongs
Serving Spoon
Serving Fork

Soup Ladle

Steak Knives

$5.00/ten
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$4.00/ten
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00/ten
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00/ten
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$7.50/ten

Coffee Service

Airpot

Coffee Makers
42 Cup
55 Cup
100 Cup

Coffee Mug

Coffee Server, stainless (70 oz)
Coffee Server, insulated

Creamer
Demitasse Cup
Demitasse Saucer
Demitasse Spoon
Irish Coffee Mug
Samovar (25 cup)
Samovar (50 cup)
Sugar Bowl

$6.00

$12.00
$16.00
$20.00
$5.00/ten
$8.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00/ten
$3.00/ten
$4.00/ten
$7.00/ten
$30.00
$50.00
$3.00

Bar/Beverage Equipment

All Purpose Mat (Grey)
Ashtray
Bar Mat, Black (3’x 5°)

Bar Caddy (4 compartment)

Bar Stools

Beverage dispenser, w/spigot

Beer Pitcher

$6.00
$3.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00
$20.00
$3.00

Bar/Beverage Cont.

Cambro Ice table (4’)
Cambro Ice table (6°)
Cambro, 5 gallon, w/spigot
Champagne Bucket
Champagne Stand
Champagne Fountain
Carafe, clear glass
Cooler/Ice Chest (white)
Cooler (on casters)
Cooler (Igloo orange or yellow)
Corkscrew
Ice Bucket, Galvanized
Ice Bin, White (bussing)
Ice Scooper, Large
Ice Tong
Margarita Pitcher
Portable Bar, black
Punch Bowl (7 quart)
Punch Bowl ladle
Punch glasses
Shaker

Shot Glasses (Tall or short)
Water Pitcher, Stainless
Water Pitcher, Plastic
Water Pitcher, Glass
Winel/Water Carafe (1 liter)
Wine Cooler (fits 2 wine bottles)
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$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$6.00
$4.00
$60.00
$4.00
$20.00
$7.00
$7.00
$2.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00

$120.00

$8.00
$2.00
$0.60
$6.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$6.00



Cooking/Warming Equip.

6 Burner Stove w/oven * $220.00
4 Burner Cooktop * $60.00
Cambro Cabinet Insulated $65.00

Convection Oven (Full Size) * $280.00

Convection Oven (Half Size) $100.00

Deep Fryer w/baskets * $120.00

Grill, Charcoal (2’ x 5’) $55.00

Grill, Propane (2°x 3’) * $65.00

Grill, Propane (2°x 5’) * $125.00

Grilling tool set $12.00

Heat Lamp,electric $30.00

Proofer Cabinet (3’ high) $50.00 |
Proofer Cabinet (5’ high) $70.00 -
Stock Pot Burner * $15.00

Chafer (4 Qt, Rectangular)  $10.00 . 1
Chafer (6 Qt, Round) $19.00

Chafer (8 Qt, Rectangular) $19.00

Chafer (8 Qt, Rect. Roll Top) $38.00

* Requires propane

Catering/Service Equip.

Bakers Rack $60.00
Bread Basket(Stainless or Wicker)$3.00

"

Bussing Tray (Brown oval) $5.00

Bussing Tub, white $8.00

Carving Knife $3.00
Champagne Fountain $60.00
Cake/Pie Stand (2 or 3 tier) $5.00
Cake/Pizza Stand $4.00 o
Cupcake Tower $20.00 *‘-:‘, 1
Cutting Board, Wood $10.00 py
Porcelain Platters *Call for slize

*Call for sizes
$1.00
$4.00

Porcelain Bowls
Ramekin (27, 37, 47)
Salad Bowl (Scalloped 9”)

Salt/Pepper Shakers $2.00/set .
Serving Tray (15” round, stainless) $8.0 ;-_'I
Tray (Chrome 18”x24”) $7.00

Sheet Pans (Full Size) $6.00 “‘“I
Sheet Pans (Half Size) $3.00
Soup Tureen (7 Qt) $15.00

Soup Tureen insert $6.00 #
Stock Pot (30 Qt) $15.00
Stock Pot (42 Qt) $18.00

Tray Stands (31”’H, Chrome)  $5.00

203-587-1600
AllSeasonCT.com
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Decoration

Candelabra, 4 arm (25“H) $45.00
Candelabra, 7 candle (36“H) $45.00
Coat Rack $25.00
Coat Hanger $.20
Easel $15.00
Ficus Tree $12.00
Fish Bowl Vase (7” Round) $7.00
Garbage Can $10.00
Hurricane Lamp (12”) w/plate $7.00
Market Umbrella w/stand $28.00
Mirrorball (10”) $15.00
Pipe and Drape * Call for Pricing
Red Carpet (6’ x 25°) $180.00

Room Dividers (white or black)$15.00

Table Number Stand (10”) $3.00
Table Number Stand (18”) $4.00
Votive (3” square) $1.00
Votive (1” cyclinder) $1.00
Votive Wax Candle $1.00
Stanchion $7.00
Red Velvet Rope $6.00
Amusements
Cotton Candy Machine $60.00
Cotton Candy Sugar Floss $12.00
Cotton Candy Cones $.07
Ice Cream Tulip Bowl $7.00/ten
Ice Cream Spoon $5.00/ten
Ice Cream Scooper $2.00
Sound System $125.00
Margaritaville Machine $60.00
\* Microphone $15.00
Speaker Stand $10.00
Popcorn Machine $50.00
opcorn Kits $2.50
opcorn Bags $.06
e Drum $35.00
- Sno-Cone Machine $50.00
Sno-Cone Syrup (Gallon) $15.00
Sno-Cone Syrup (Quart) $10.00
Sno-Cone Pump $5.00
Sno-Cone Cups $.07

Prices subject to change without notice.
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