

ALL SEASON

Party & Tent Rentals



Your Party Rental Professionals 203-587-1600

www.allseasonct.com

2 Main Street, Redding CT (Georgetown) Contact: sarah@asrentals.net



Pole Tents

In this tent style, the fabric top is held up by center poles that creat the shape of the top.

zes:

30' x 30'	60' x 90'
30' x 60'	60' x 120'
40' x 40'	60' x 150'
40' x 80'	

40' x 100'

Sail Cloth Tent

Unparalelled beauty, nautical themed, translucent top, the Sail cloth tent has become a favorite and it's easy to see why.

Sizes.

OIZCS.	
44' x 44' round	44' x 103'
44' x 63'	44' x 123'
44' x 83'	

Frame and Cable Tent

A unique tent with a frame as the base but with peaks that create the shape.

Sizes: 20' x 20', 20' x 30', 20' x 40'

Frame Tent

With the frame visible from inside the tent, this tent works best for use on decks and patios.

Sizes: 10' x 10' to 30' x 90'















Cafe Lighting *Call	for pricing
Chandelier, Wrought Iron	\$125.00
Dimmer (1KW, 2KW)	\$75.00
Globe Light Set (5 bulb)	\$15.00
Globe White (4 bulb)	\$45.00
Lamp Post, Single (84" H)	\$25.00
Lamp Post, Triple Head(84"	H)\$60.00
(White, Black or Bronze)	
Par 38 Can	\$45.00
Perimeter Lighting *Call	for pricing

"We had a great experience with All Season. They are a great value for the services they provide. The delivery and pick up were easy. The items we rented from them looked great made our day even more wonderful."

Tent Accessories

Dance Floor (4' x 4') *Call for pricing Fire Extinguishers \$25.00 *Call for pricing Generators Heater (80,000 BTU) *\$120.00 Heater (170,000 BTU) *\$170.00 Lighted Emergency Exit Lights \$65.00 Pedestal Fan (Large) \$40.00 *Call for pricing Sidewall \$10.00 Space Heater

*Requires propane

Flooring/Carpeting

Subflooring * Call for pricing
Astro Turf or Carpet *Call for pricing
Staging (4' x 4' sections) \$45.00
Staging Steps \$150.00
Red Carpet (6' x 25') \$125.00

Liners/Draping

Leg Drapes *Call for pricing
Center Pole Drapes *Call for pricing
Tent Liners *Call for pricing

Chairs

\$1.75
\$3.50
\$4.00
\$7.00
vory) \$1.00
\$1.50
\$10.00

Bar Stools

Black Vinyl (Backless) \$10.00 Bronze Swivel (With back) \$12.00

Tables

Rectangular	
4' x 24"	\$8.00
4' x 30"	\$9.00
5' x 30"	\$9.00
5' x 18"	\$9.00
6' x 30"	\$9.00
6' x 18"	\$9.00
8' x 30"	\$9.00
8' x 18"	\$9.00
一人是 包号 图 1	

Round

Round	110000000000000000000000000000000000000
30" (Seat 3-4)	\$8.00
36" (Seats 4-5)	\$8.00
48" (Seats 5-6)	\$9.00
48" (Umbrella hole)	\$9.00
60" (Seats 7-10)	\$9.00
60" (Umbrella hole)	\$9.00
72" (Seats 10 -12)	\$13.00
½ Round (60" diameter)	\$10.00

Pedastal

24" Round (up to 42" high)	\$9.00
30" Square (up to 42" high)	\$9.00
30" Round (up to 42" high)	\$9.00

Childrens 6' x 30" x 22" H

8' x 30" x 22" H

Serpentine		1
48" serp	100 1	\$10.00
60" serp		\$10.00

\$9.00

\$9.00

Bars

Black Bar		\$125.00
Tiki Bar	· 14	\$125.00

Bar tops

6' and 8' rectangular	\$10.00
48" serpentine	\$10.00
60" serpentine	\$10.00

Farm

Rectangular 8' x 42"	\$125.00
Benches 8'	\$30.00

Linen

Poly or Spun	
20" x 20" Napkin	\$ 1.00
96" Round	\$12.00
108" Round	\$13.75
120" Round	\$15.00
80" Square	\$10.00
72" x 120"	\$12.00
90" x 132"	\$15.00
90" x 156"	\$19.00
Runner 12" x 108"	\$10.00
Umbrella Hole 108" Round	\$13.75
Umbrella Hole 120" Round	\$15.00

Specialty linen *Call for Pricing
(Available in several colors in Havana,
Pintuck, Satin, Damask, Krinkle,
Majestic, Chevron and Check)

"Thank you All Season for helping to make our wedding the perfect event! The linens were inexpensive and of high quality. The delivery and pick up service ensured that our do - it - yourself outdoor party was as stressfree as possible, and the customer service was topnotch! This family-owned company really worked with us to get the details just right."

2019catolog1.indd 4-5 2/15/2019 12:04:34 PM

Wide Rim, White

Dinner Plate - 12" \$12.50/ten Dinner Plate - 10 3/4" \$6.00/ten Luncheon Plate - 9 1/2"\$6.00/ten Dessert/Salad Plate \$6.00/ten Soup Bowl - 8" \$6.00/ten Bread Plate - 6" \$6.00/ten Cup and Saucer \$6.00/ten Demitasse Cup \$5.00/ten **Demitasse Saucer** \$4.00/ten Coffee Mug \$5.00/ten **Medium Pitcher** \$4.00/ea Sugar/Creamer Set \$4.00/ea **Asian Spoons** \$4.00/ten

Square, White

Salad/Dessert - 8 1/2" Bread - 6"

Gold or Platinum Band, White Swirl, Off-White

Dinner Plate - 10 3/4" \$8.00/ten Dessert/Salad Plate \$8.00/ten Soup Bowl - 8" \$8.00/ten **Bread Plate** \$7.00/ten **Cup and Saucer** \$8.00/ten Dinner Plate - 10 1/2" \$8.00/ten Dessert/Salad Plate \$8.00/ten Soup Bowl - 8" \$6.00/ten Bread Plate - 6" \$6.00/ten Cup and Saucer \$7.00/ten

Chargers (13")

Silver or Gold Acrylic \$1.00/ea **Fall Leaves Embossed** \$1.00/ea Gold or Silver Glass Beaded \$4.50/ea

Dinner - 10 1/2"

\$9.00/ten \$8.00/ten \$8.00/ten

Flatware

Art Deco	
Dinner Fork	\$4.50/ten
Dinner Knife	\$4.50/ten
Salad/Dessert Fork	\$4.50/ten
Soup Spoon	\$4.50/ten
Teaspoon	\$4.50/ten

Stemmare

Diemware	
Wine - 8 oz	\$7.00/ten
Wine - 12, 13 or 16 oz	\$7.00/ten
Balloon Wine - 13 oz	\$7.00/ten
Wine - 18 oz	\$8.00/ten
Margharita - 11 oz	\$7.00/ten
Martini - 7 1/2 oz	\$7.00/ten
Champagne Flute - 6 oz	\$7.00/ten
Champagne Flute - 8 oz	\$7.00/ten

CHUCCUM	
Dinner Fork	\$5.50/ten
Dinner Knife	\$5.50/ten
Salad/Dessert Fork	\$5.50/ten
Soup Spoon	\$5.50/ten
Teaspoon	\$5.50/ten

Crystal Water \$9.00/ten **Crystal Wine** \$9.00/ten

Crystal Champagne \$9.00/ten \$5.00/ten Cordial Water Goblet (Embassy) \$7.00/ten

Baci

\$6.50/ten
\$6.50/ten
\$6.50/ten
\$6.50/ten
\$6.50/ten

Stomloss

Diemiess	
Ice Cream Dish/Bowl	\$5.00/ten
Martini/Compote	\$7.00/ten
Hi-Ball - 10 oz	\$7.00/ten
Rock/Old Fash - 9 oz	\$7.00/ten
Mason Jar - 16 oz	\$5.00/ten
Pilsner - 12 oz	\$7.00/ten
Pint - 16 oz	\$7.00/ten
Stemless Wine - 18 oz	\$7.00/ten

Sarah and Dave,

Serving Utensils

Butter Knife

Cake Knife

Cake Server

Cheese Knife

Cocktail Fork **Gravy Ladles**

Ice Scoopers Ice Cream Scooper

Iced Tea Spoon

Lasagna Server

Lobster Picks

Serving Tongs

Serving Spoon

Serving Fork

Soup Ladle

Steak Knives

Pie Server

Lobster Crackers

Salad Scissor Tongs

Ice Tong

"Thank you so much for all of your help in planning our wedding. Everything turned out beautifully and it was exactly as we had imagined. We couldn't have done it without your help and fantastic service."





Coffee Service

Airpot

\$5.00/ten

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$1.00 \$4.00/ten

\$2.00

\$2.00 \$2.00

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$3.00

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$7.50/ten

\$5.00/ten

\$3.00/ten

Coffee Makers	0.6
42 Cup	\$12.00
55 Cup	\$16.00
100 Cup	\$20.00
Coffee Mug	\$5.00/ten
Coffee Server, stainless	(70 oz) \$8.00
Coffee Server, insulated	\$4.00
Creamer	\$3.00
Demitasse Cup	\$3.00/ten
Demitasse Saucer	\$3.00/ten
Demitasse Spoon	\$4.00/ten
Irish Coffee Mug	\$7.00/ten
Samovar (25 cup)	\$30.00
Samovar (50 cup)	\$50.00
Sugar Bowl	\$3.00

Bar/Beverage Equipment		
All Purpose Mat (Grey)	\$6.00	
Ashtray	\$3.00	
Bar Mat, Black (3'x 5')	\$6.00	
Bar Caddy (4 compartment)	\$6.00	
Bar Stools	\$10.00	
Beverage dispenser, w/spigot	\$20.00	
Beer Pitcher	\$3.00	

Bar/Beverage Cont.

Cambro Ice table (4')

\$6.00

Chilibro ree thore (1)	Ψ1,000
Cambro Ice table (6')	\$20.00
Cambro, 5 gallon, w/spigot	\$15.00
Champagne Bucket	\$6.00
Champagne Stand	\$4.00
Champagne Fountain	\$60.00
Carafe, clear glass	\$4.00
Cooler/Ice Chest (white)	\$20.00
Cooler (on casters)	\$7.00
Cooler (Igloo orange or yellow)	\$7.00
Corkscrew	\$2.00
Ice Bucket, Galvanized	\$6.00
Ice Bin, White (bussing)	\$6.00
Ice Scooper, Large	\$2.00
Ice Tong	\$2.00
Margarita Pitcher	\$4.00
Portable Bar, black	\$120.00
Punch Bowl (7 quart)	\$8.00
Punch Bowl ladle	\$2.00
Punch glasses	\$0.60
Shaker	\$6.00
Shot Glasses (Tall or short)	\$5.00
Water Pitcher, Stainless	\$3.00
Water Pitcher, Plastic	\$2.50
Water Pitcher, Glass	\$3.00
Winel/Water Carafe (1 liter)	\$3.00
Wine Cooler (fits 2 wine bottles)	\$6.00

\$15.00

2019catolog1.indd 6-7 2/15/2019 12:04:41 PM

(

Cooking/Warming Equip.

6 Burner Stove w/oven *	\$220.00
4 Burner Cooktop *	\$60.00
Cambro Cabinet Insulated	\$65.00
Convection Oven (Full Size) *	\$280.00
Convection Oven (Half Size)	\$100.00
Deep Fryer w/baskets *	\$120.00
Grill, Charcoal (2' x 5')	\$55.00
Grill, Propane (2' x 3') *	\$65.00
Grill, Propane (2' x 5') *	\$125.00
Grilling tool set	\$12.00
Heat Lamp, electric	\$30.00
Proofer Cabinet (3' high)	\$50.00
Proofer Cabinet (5' high)	\$70.00
Stock Pot Burner *	\$15.00
Chafer (4 Qt, Rectangular)	\$10.00
Chafer (6 Qt, Round)	\$19.00
Chafer (8 Qt, Rectangular)	\$19.00
Chafer (8 Qt, Rect. Roll Top)	\$38.00

^{*} Requires propane

Catering/Service Equip.

Bakers Rack	\$60.00
Bread Basket(Stainless or W	icker)\$3.00
Bussing Tray (Brown oval)	\$5.00
Bussing Tub, white	\$8.00
Carving Knife	\$3.00
Champagne Fountain	\$60.00
Cake/Pie Stand (2 or 3 tier)	\$5.00
Cake/Pizza Stand	\$4.00
Cupcake Tower	\$20.00
Cutting Board, Wood	\$10.00
Porcelain Platters *C	all for sizes
Porcelain Bowls *Ca	all for sizes
Ramekin (2", 3", 4")	\$1.00
Salad Bowl (Scalloped 9")	\$4.00
Salt/Pepper Shakers	\$2.00/set
Serving Tray (15" round, stai	nless) \$8.00
Tray (Chrome 18"x24")	\$7.00
Sheet Pans (Full Size)	\$6.00
Sheet Pans (Half Size)	\$3.00
Soup Tureen (7 Qt)	\$15.00
Soup Tureen insert	\$6.00
Stock Pot (30 Qt)	\$15.00
Stock Pot (42 Qt)	\$18.00
Tray Stands (31"H, Chrome	e) \$5.00

Decoration

Candelabra, 4 arm (25"H)	\$45.00
Candelabra, 7 candle (36"H)	\$45.00
Coat Rack	\$25.00
Coat Hanger	\$.20
Easel	\$15.00
Ficus Tree	\$12.00
Fish Bowl Vase (7" Round)	\$7.00
Garbage Can	\$10.00
Hurricane Lamp (12") w/plate	\$7.00
Market Umbrella w/stand	\$28.00
Mirrorball (10")	\$15.00
Pipe and Drape * Call for	Pricing
Red Carpet (6' x 25')	\$180.00
Room Dividers (white or black	\$15.00
Table Number Stand (10")	\$3.00
Table Number Stand (18")	\$4.00
Votive (3" square)	\$1.00
Votive (1" cyclinder)	\$1.00
Votive Wax Candle	\$1.00
Stanchion	\$7.00
Red Velvet Rope	\$6.00
_	

Amusements

Cotton Candy Machine	\$60.00
Cotton Candy Sugar Floss	\$12.00
Cotton Candy Cones	\$.07
Ice Cream Tulip Bowl	\$7.00/ten
Ice Cream Spoon	\$5.00/ten
Ice Cream Scooper	\$2.00
Sound System	\$125.00
Margaritaville Machine	\$60.00
Microphone	\$15.00
Speaker Stand	\$10.00
Popcorn Machine	\$50.00
Popcorn Kits	\$2.50
Popcorn Bags	\$.06
Raffle Drum	\$35.00
Sno-Cone Machine	\$50.00
Sno-Cone Syrup (Gallon)	\$15.00
Sno-Cone Syrup (Quart)	\$10.00
Sno-Cone Pump	\$5.00
Sno-Cone Cups	\$.07

Prices subject to change without notice.

203-587-1600 AllSeasonCT.com